
BC 4000 Benchtop centrifuge
Take your lab’s performance to the peak

The brand of the Netherlands



The brand of the Netherlands

Features 

1. Widely used in laboratory, hospital and etc…
2. Brushless motor for model BC4000, free maintenance, no powder pollution, quick in speed up and down.
3. Range of speed from 0 to 4000rpm, smooth in operation, low noise and small vibration.
4. Microcomputer control system, digital display the RCF, time and speed.
5. Electric cover lock, compact design, super speed and  imbalance protection.
6. With over speed and imbalance protection.

Matched Rotors for BC4000

Order No.

BC19001

BC19002

BC19003

BC19004

BC19005

Rotor

Angle Rotor

Angle Rotor

Angle Rotor

Angle Rotor

Angle Rotor

Max Speed (rpm)

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

Max Volume (ml)

8×15ml

6×10ml

12×7/5ml

8×15ml

8×7/5ml

Max.RCF (×g)

1880

1800

1720

1800

1800

BC4000 Technical Parameter

Max. Speed

Max. RCF

Max. Capacity

Time Range

RPM/RCF Convert

Noise (dB)

Temperature

Acc/Dcc

Speed Accuracy 

Temperature Accuracy

Voltage (V/Hz) 

Size (W x D x Hmm)

Net Weight (Kg) 

Certificates

4000rpm

1880Xg

8X20/15/10 ml

0~99min

Yes

≤ 55

Normal

10 Kinds

±10r/min

/ 

AC 220V/110V 50HZ/60HZ

310×270×220mm

6KG

CE,ISO & Calibration report are available
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