

BC 4000 Benchtop centrifuge

Take your lab's performance to the peak



The fastest way to better results

BC 4000 Benchtop centrifuge



Features

- 1. Widely used in laboratory, hospital and etc...
- 2. Brushless motor for model BC4000, free maintenance, no powder pollution, quick in speed up and down.
- 3. Range of speed from 0 to 4000rpm, smooth in operation, low noise and small vibration.
- 4. Microcomputer control system, digital display the RCF, time and speed.
- 5. Electric cover lock, compact design, super speed and imbalance protection.
- 6. With over speed and imbalance protection.

BC4000 Technical Parameter

Max. Speed	4000rpm		
Max. RCF	1880Xg		
Max. Capacity	8X20/15/10 ml		
Time Range	0~99min		
RPM/RCF Convert	Yes		
Noise (dB)	≤ 55		
Temperature	Normal		
Acc/Dcc	10 Kinds		
Speed Accuracy	±10r/min		
Temperature Accuracy	1		
Voltage (V/Hz)	AC 220V/110V 50HZ/60HZ		
Size (W x D x Hmm)	310×270×220mm		
Net Weight (Kg)	бКС		
Certificates	CE,ISO & Calibration report are available		

Matched Rotors for BC4000

Order No.	Rotor	Max Speed (rpm)	Max Volume (ml)	Max.RCF (×g)
BC19001	Angle Rotor	4000	8×15ml	1880
BC19002	Angle Rotor	4000	6×10ml	1800
BC19003	Angle Rotor	4000	12×7/5ml	1720
BC19004	Angle Rotor	4000	8×15ml	1800
BC19005	Angle Rotor	4000	8×7/5ml	1800